6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Josh Fox's Bowling Record - Team 1: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18bk175 25 150 217 161 528 603 528 3 176.00 - 0.00 =176.00 217 528 242 603
2 09/10/18bk175 25 140 151 154 445 520 973 6 162.17 -176.00 =-13.83 217 528 242 603
3 09/17/18bk175 25 a158 a158 a158 474 549 973 6 162.17 -16217 = 0.00 217 528 242 603
4 09/24/18bk175 25 134 148 123 405 480 1378 9 153.11 - 16217 = -9.06 217 528 242 603
5 10/01/18bk175 25 202 162 172 536 611 1914 12 159.50 - 15311 = 6.39 217 536 242 611
6 10/08/18 159 41 203 145 148 496 619 2410 15 160.67 -159.50 = 1.17 217 536 244 619
7 10/15/18 160 40 206 151 189 546 666 2956 18 164.22 - 160.67 = 356 217 546 246 666
8 10/22/18 164 36 180 172 211 563 671 3519 21 167.57 - 16422 = 335 217 563 247 671
9 10/29/18 167 33 202 182 197 581 680 4100 24 170.83 -167.57 = 326 217 581 247 680
10 11/05/18 170 30 181 204 232 617 707 4717 27 17470 -170.83 = 3.87 232 617 262 707
11 11/12/18 174 26 al157 al57 al57 471 549 4717 27 17470 -17470 = 0.00 232 617 262 707
12 11/19/18 174 26 169 159 224 552 630 5269 30 175.63 - 17470 = 093 232 617 262 707

----- Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 176 24 191 165 167 523 595 5269 30 175.63 - 0.00
14 11/26/18 175 25 154 185 201 540 615 5809 33 176.03 - 175.63
15 12/03/18 175 25 145 119 224 488 563 6820 39 174.87 - 175.89 -1.02 232 617 262 707
16 12/10/18 174 0 0 0 6820 39 174.87 - 174.87 0.00 232 617 262 707
17 12/17/18 174 26 206 190 178 574 652 7394 42 176.05 - 17487 = 1.18 232 617 262 707

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 176 0 0 0 7394 42 176.05 - 176.05 0.00 232 617 262 707
19 01/14/19 176 24 148 161 163 472 544 7866 45 174.80 - 176.05 -1.25 232 617 262 707
20 01/21/179 174 26 170 170 213 553 631 8419 48 175.40 - 174.80 0.60 232 617 262 707
21 01/28/19 175 25 157 162 211 530 605 8949 51 175.47 - 175.40 0.07 232 617 262 707

175.63 232 617 391 1123
0.40 232 617 262 707

22 02/04/19 175 25 169 170 268 607 682 9556 54 176.96 - 175.47 1.49 268 617 293 707
23  02/11/19 176 24 226 167 193 586 658 10142 57 177.93 - 176.96 0.97 268 617 293 707
24 02/18/19 177 23 189 216 209 614 683 10756 60 179.27 - 177.93 1.34 268 617 293 707
25 02/25/19 179 21 174 226 202 602 665 11358 63 180.29 - 179.27 1.02 268 617 293 707
26 03/04/19 180 20 191 184 198 573 633 11931 66 180.77 - 180.29 0.49 268 617 293 707
Scores were bowled after week 27 for weeks: 30
27 03/11/19 180 20 166 195 186 547 607 13047 72 181.21 -180.77 = 0.44 268 617 293 707
28 03/18/19 181 19 181 212 178 571 628 13618 75 181.57 -181.21 = 0.37 268 617 293 707

29 03/25/19 181 19 226 182 220 628 685 14246 78 182.64 - 181.57
----- Week 30 was bowled after week 27 -----

30 03/31/19 180 20 203 160 206 569 629 14246 78 182.64 - 0.00 182.64 268 628 406 1169

31 04/01/19 182 18 161 225 238 624 678 14870 81 183.58 182.64 = 0.94 268 628 293 707

32 04/08/19 183 17 211 249 238 698 749 15568 84 185.33 183.58 = 1.75 268 698 293 749

1.07 268 628 293 707

33 04/15/19 185 0 0 0 15568 84 18533 - 18533 = 0.00 268 698 293 749
34 04/22/19 185 15 203 181 205 589 634 16157 87 18571 - 18533 = 0.38 268 698 293 749
35 04/29/19 185 15 0 0 16157 87 185.71 -18571 = 0.00 268 698 293 749

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 7 26 20 23 8 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's _800's
2 3 7 10 6 1

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game2 Ave of Game 3
180.62 179.66 196.86

High game of 268 onweek 22 High series of 698 onweek 32 High average of 185.71 after bowling week 34
Low game of 119 onweek 15 Low series of 405 onweek 4 Low average of 153.11 after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 226 onweek 23 Game #2: 249 onweek 32 Game #3: 268 onweek 22
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6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35
Andrew S. Mann's Bowling Record - Team 1: First UCC
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18 bk126 74 132 111 140 383 605 383 3 127.67 - 0.00 =127.67 140 383 214 605
2 09/10/18 bk126 74 128 109 123 360 582 743 6 123.83 - 12767 = -3.83 140 383 214 605
3 09/17/18 bk126 74 al114 al14 al14 342 564 743 6 123.83 -123.83 = 0.00 140 383 214 605
4 09/24/18 bk126 0 0 0 743 6 123.83 -123.83 = 0.00 140 383 214 605
5 10/01/18 bk126 74 103 166 121 390 612 1133 9 125.89 - 12383 = 2.06 166 390 240 612
6 10/08/18 bk126 0 0 0 1133 9 125.89 - 12589 = 0.00 166 390 240 612
7 10/15/18 bk126 74 121 124 106 351 573 1484 12 123.67 - 125.89 = -222 166 390 240 612
8 10/22/18 123 77 132 117 94 343 574 1827 15 121.80 - 123.67 = -1.87 166 390 240 612
9 10/29/18 121 0 0 0 1827 15 121.80 -121.80 = 0.00 166 390 240 612
10 11/05/18 121 0 0 0 1827 15 121.80 -121.80 = 0.00 166 390 240 612
11 11/12/18 121 79 120 142 136 398 635 2225 18 123.61 -121.80 = 1.81 166 398 240 635
12 11/19/18 123 0 0 0 2225 18 123.61 -123.61 = 0.00 166 398 240 635
----- Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 123 77 114 114 120 348 579 2225 18 123.61 - 0.00 =123.61 166 398 320 948
14 11/26/18 123 0 0 0 2225 18 123.61 -123.61 = 0.00 166 398 240 635
15 12/03/18 122 78 108 108 125 341 575 2914 24 121.42 - 12252 = -1.11 166 398 240 635
16 12/10/18 121 79 148 138 124 410 647 3324 27 12311 -121.42 = 1.69 166 410 240 647
17 12/17/18 123 0 0 0 3324 27 123.11 -123.11 = 0.00 166 410 240 647
18 01/07/19 123 77 138 105 157 400 631 3724 30 12413 -123.11 = 1.02 166 410 240 647
19 01/14/19 124 76 161 124 118 403 631 4127 33 125.06 - 12413 = 0.93 166 410 240 647
20 01/21/19 125 75 122 101 151 374 599 4501 36 125.03 - 125.06 = -0.03 166 410 240 647
21 01/28/19 125 75 95 130 95 320 545 4821 39 123.62 - 125.03 = -1.41 166 410 240 647
22 02/04/19 123 77 124 135 138 397 628 5218 42 12424 -123.62 = 0.62 166 410 240 647
23 02/11/19 124 76 129 121 125 375 603 5593 45 12429 - 12424 = 0.05 166 410 240 647
24 02/18/19 124 76 119 134 105 358 586 5951 48 123.98 - 12429 = -0.31 166 410 240 647
25 02/25/19 123 0 0 0 5951 48 123.98 -123.98 = 0.00 166 410 240 647
26 03/04/19 123 0 0 0 5951 48 123.98 -123.98 = 0.00 166 410 240 647
Scores were bowled after week 27 for weeks: 30
27 03/11/19 123 77 102 122 130 354 585 6702 54 12411 -123.98 = 0.13 166 410 240 647
28 03/18/19 124 76 102 124 113 339 567 7041 57 123.53 - 12411 = -0.58 166 410 240 647
29 03/25/19 123 77 136 122 102 360 591 7401 60 123.35 -123.53 = -0.18 166 410 240 647
----- Week 30 was bowled after week 27 -----
30 03/31/19 123 77 139 136 122 397 628 7401 60 123.35 - 0.00 =123.35 166 410 339 997
31 04/01/19 123 77 116 144 130 390 621 7791 63 123.67 - 12335 = 0.32 166 410 240 647
32 04/08/19 123 0 0 0 7791 63 123.67 -123.67 = 0.00 166 410 240 647
33 04/15/19 123 77 122 115 103 340 571 8131 66 123.20 - 123.67 = -0.47 166 410 240 647
34 04/22/19 123 0 0 0 8131 66 123.20 -123.20 = 0.00 166 410 240 647
35 04/29/19 123 77 0 0 8131 66 123.20 -123.20 = 0.00 166 410 240 647
<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
3 37 22 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
19 3

High game of 166 onweek 5
Low game of 94 onweek 8

Ave of Game 1

Ave of Game 2 Ave of Game 3

123.23

High Scores by Game

Game #1:

161 onweek 19 Game #2:
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124.64

High series of 410 onweek 16
Low series of 320 on week 21

166 onweek 5 Game #3:

121.73

High average of 127.67 after bowling week 1
Low average of 121.42 after bowling week 15

157 onweek 18
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6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Daryl A. Hoffman's Bowling Record - Team 1: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18bk185 15 179 166 170 515 560 515 3 171.67 - 000 =171.67 179 515 194 560
2 09/10/18bk185 15 204 154 255 613 658 1128 6 188.00 - 171.67 = 16.33 255 613 270 658
3 09/17/18bk185 15 187 172 189 548 593 1676 9 186.22 -188.00 = -1.78 255 613 270 658
4 09/24/18bk185 15 174 206 162 542 587 2218 12 184.83 -186.22 = -1.39 255 613 270 658
5 10/01/18 184 16 155 174 232 561 609 2779 15 185.27 -184.83 = 0.43 255 613 270 658
6 10/08/18 185 15 193 225 186 604 649 3383 18 18794 -185.27 = 268 255 613 270 658
7 10/15/18 187 13 139 205 157 501 540 3884 21 18495 -18794 = -299 255 613 270 658
8 10/22/18 184 16 212 202 151 565 613 4449 24 185.38 -18495 = 042 255 613 270 658
9 10/29/18 185 15 212 178 205 595 640 5044 27 186.81 - 18538 = 144 255 613 270 658
10 11/05/18 186 14 179 225 140 544 586 5588 30 186.27 - 186.81 = -0.55 255 613 270 658
11 11/12/18 186 14 170 175 201 546 588 6134 33 185.88 - 186.27 = -0.39 255 613 270 658
12 11/19/18 185 15 204 191 225 620 665 6754 36 187.61 - 18588 = 173 255 620 270 665
----- Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----
13 11/25/18 186 14 199 144 180 523 565 6754 36 187.61 - 0.00 =187.61 255 620 399 1123
14 11/26/18 187 13 192 167 168 527 566 7281 39 186.69 - 187.61 = -092 255 620 270 665
15 12/03/18 185 15 216 125 201 542 587 8346 45 185.47 -185.81 = -0.34 255 620 270 665
16 12/10/18 185 0 0 0 8346 45 185.47 -18547 = 0.00 255 620 270 665
17 12/17/18 185 15 167 189 172 528 573 8874 48 184.88 - 18547 = -0.59 255 620 270 665

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 184 16 178 122 195 495 543 9369 51 183.71 - 184.88 -1.17 2556 620 270 665
19 01/14/19 183 17 267 164 216 647 698 10016 54 185.48 - 183.71 1.78 267 647 284 698
20 01/21/179 185 15 211 183 206 600 645 10616 57 186.25 - 185.48 0.76 267 647 284 698
21 01/28/19 186 14 205 188 192 585 627 11201 60 186.68 - 186.25 0.44 267 647 284 698

22 02/04/179 186 14 213 190 213 616 658 11817 63 187.57 - 186.68 0.89 267 647 284 698
23 02/11/19 187 0 0 0 11817 63 187.57 - 187.57 0.00 267 o647 284 698
24 02/18/19 187 13 167 203 157 527 566 12344 66 187.03 - 187.57 -0.54 267 647 284 698
25 02/25/19 187 13 198 150 155 503 542 12847 69 186.19 - 187.03 -0.84 267 647 284 698
26 03/04/179 186 14 182 186 205 573 615 13420 72 186.39 - 186.19 0.20 267 647 284 698

Scores were bowled after week 27 for weeks: 30
27 03/11/19 186 0 0 0 14028 75 187.04 - 186.39
28 03/18/19 187 13 180 259 200 639 678 14667 78 188.04 - 187.04
29 03/25/19 188 12 170 203 223 596 632 15263 81 188.43 188.04
----- Week 30 was bowled after week 27 -----
30 03/31/19 186 14 204 245 159 608 650 15263 81 188.43 - 0.00

0.65 267 647 284 698
1.00 267 647 284 698
0.39 267 647 284 698

188.43 267 647 445 1208

31 04/01/19 188 12 194 181 182 557 593 15820 84 188.33 -188.43 = -0.10 267 647 284 698
32 04/08/19 188 12 234 204 221 659 695 16479 87 189.41 -188.33 = 1.08 267 659 284 698
33 04/15/19 189 11 222 191 207 620 653 17099 90 189.99 -189.41 = 0.58 267 659 284 698
34 04/22/19 189 11 217 220 162 599 632 17698 93 190.30 - 189.99 = 0.31 267 659 284 698
35 04/29/19 190 10 0 0 17698 93 190.30 - 190.30 = 0.00 267 659 284 698

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 4 23 27 29 6 3
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's _800's
1 12 8 9 1

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game2 Ave of Game 3
194.32 186.68 189.90

High game of 267 onweek 19 High seriesof 659 onweek 32 High average of 190.30 after bowling week 34
Low game of 122 onweek 18 Low series of 495 onweek 18 Low average of 171.67 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 267 onweek 19 Game #2: 259 onweek 28 Game #3: 255 onweek 2
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6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Craig G. Macintyre's Bowling Record - Team 1: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18 bk197 3 160 211 169 540 549 540 3 180.00 - 0.00 180.00 211 540 214 549
2 09/10/18 bk197 3 173 221 184 578 587 1118 6 186.33 - 180.00 = 6.33 221 578 224 587
3 09/17/18bk197 3 198 171 213 582 591 1700 9 188.89 - 186.33 256 221 582 224 591
4 09/24/18bk197 3 184 183 169 536 545 2236 12 186.33 - 188.89 -256 221 582 224 591
5 10/01/18bk186 14 193 207 189 589 631 2825 15 188.33 - 186.33 2.00 221 589 224 631
6
7
8

10/08/18 bk188 12 168 131 165 464 500 3289 18 182.72 - 188.33 -5.61 221 589 224 631

10/15/18 bk182 18 147 191 196 534 588 3823 21 182.05 - 182.72 -0.67 221 589 224 631

10/22/18 bk182 18 215 191 194 600 654 4423 24 184.29 - 182.05 2.24 221 600 233 654
9 10/29/18 bk184 16 149 223 179 551 599 4974 27 184.22 - 184.29 -0.07 223 600 239 654
10 11/05/18 bk184 16 173 221 212 606 654 5580 30 186.00 - 184.22 1.78 223 606 239 654
11 11/12/18 bk186 14 149 197 181 527 569 6107 33 185.06 - 186.00 -094 223 606 239 654
12 11/19/18 bk185 15 141 205 192 538 583 6645 36 184.58 - 185.06 -0.48 223 606 239 654

----- Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----

13  11/25/18 bk184 16 191 215 163 569 617 6645 36 184.58 - 0.00
14 11/26/18 bk184 0 0 0 6645 36 184.58 - 184.58
15 12/03/18 bk184 16 176 188 201 565 613 7779 42 185.21 - 184.97 0.24 223 606 239 654
16 12/10/18 bk185 15 187 160 182 529 574 8308 45 184.62 - 185.21 -0.59 223 606 239 654
17 12/17/18 bk184 16 202 175 176 553 601 8861 48 184.60 - 184.62 = -0.02 223 606 239 654

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk184 16 224 276 127 627 675 9488 51 186.04 - 184.60 1.44 276 627 292 675
19 01/14/19bk186 14 212 180 175 567 609 10055 54 186.20 - 186.04 0.16 276 627 292 675
20 01/21/19bk186 14 216 211 168 595 637 10650 57 186.84 - 186.20 0.64 276 627 292 675
21 01/28/19bk186 14 183 169 219 571 613 11221 60 187.02 - 186.84 0.17 276 627 292 675
22 02/04/19 bk187 13 172 168 150 490 529 11711 63 185.89 - 187.02 -1.13 276 627 292 675
23 02/11/19bk185 15 204 198 205 607 652 12318 66 186.64 - 185.89 0.75 276 627 292 675
24 02/18/19 bk186 14 213 181 226 620 662 12938 69 187.51 - 186.64 0.87 276 627 292 675
25 02/25/19 bk187 13 192 290 213 695 734 13633 72 189.35 - 187.51 1.84 290 695 303 734
26 03/04/19 bk189 11 226 196 236 658 691 14291 75 190.55 - 189.35 1.20 290 695 303 734
Scores were bowled after week 27 for weeks: 30
27 03/11/19 bk190 10 171 180 180 531 561 15367 81 189.72 - 190.55
28 03/18/19 bk189 11 252 204 168 624 657 15991 84 190.37 - 189.72
29 03/25/19 bk190 10 214 204 172 590 620 16581 87 190.59 - 190.37
----- Week 30 was bowled after week 27 -----

30 03/31/19bk190 10 179 166 200 545 575 16581 87 190.59 - 0.00

31 04/01/19 bk190 10 234 176 161 571 601 17152 90 190.58 - 190.59
32 04/08/19 bk190 10 202 159 205 566 506 17718 93 190.52 - 190.58
33  04/15/19 bk190 10 205 280 177 662 692 18380 96 191.46 - 190.52
34 04/22/19 bk191 9 278 200 218 696 723 19076 99 192.69 - 191.46
35 04/29/19 bk192 8 0 0 19076 99 192.69 - 192.69

184.58 223 606 415 1169
0.00 223 606 239 654

-0.83 290 695 303 734
0.65 290 695 303 734
022 290 695 303 734

190.59 290 695 400 1145
-0.01 290 695 303 734
-0.06 290 695 303 734
094 290 695 303 734
123 290 696 303 734
0.00 290 696 303 734

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 21 33 30 4 1 4
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's _800's
2 8 13 6 4

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game2 Ave of Game 3
193.42 197.82 186.82

High game of 290 onweek 25 High seriesof 696 onweek 34 High average of 192.69 after bowling week 34
Low game of 127 onweek 18  Low series of 464 onweek 6 Low average of 180.00 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 278 onweek 34 Game #2: 290 onweek 25 Game #3: 236 onweek 26
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6/1/2019 E.D. Church Bowling League 2018-19 Page 1
Monday 6:30 pm Earl Bowl Lanes - Qtown Lanes 13 - 22
Note: This report includes information through April 29 which is Week 35 of 35

Steve T. Mann's Bowling Record - Team 1: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. _ Date  Ave HDCP _-1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> #/- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/27/18 bk207 -7 174 166 162 502 481 502 3 167.33 - 0.00 =167.33 174 502 167 481
2 09/10/18 bk207 -7 155 180 204 539 518 1041 6 173.50 -167.33 = 6.17 204 539 197 518
3 09/17/18 bk207 -7 al187 a187 al187 561 540 1041 6 173.50 -173.50 = 0.00 204 539 197 518
4 09/24/18 bk207 -7 203 176 169 548 527 1589 9 176.56 - 173,50 = 3.06 204 548 197 527
5 10/01/18 bk207 -7 204 180 244 628 607 2217 12 184.75 -176.56 = 8.19 244 628 237 607
6 10/08/18bk184 16 219 186 214 619 667 2836 15 189.07 - 18475 = 432 244 628 237 667
7 10/15/18bk189 11 258 215 163 636 669 3472 18 192.89 -189.07 = 3.82 258 636 269 669
8 10/22/18bk192 8 246 212 195 653 677 4125 21 196.43 - 19289 = 354 258 653 269 677
9 10/29/18 bk196 4 165 280 180 625 637 4750 24 197.92 -196.43 = 1.49 280 653 284 677

10 11/05/18 bk197 3 226 202 181 609 618 5359 27 198.48 - 197.92
11 11/12/18 bk198 2 199 198 170 567 573 5926 30 197.53 - 198.48
12 11/19/18 bk197 3 142 168 189 499 508 6425 33 194.70 - 197.53
----- Week 13 was bowled after week 14 -----

13  11/25/18 bk194 6 191 173 217 581 599 6425 33 194.70 - 0.00

14 11/26/18 bk194 6 186 200 180 566 584 6991 36 194.19 - 194.70
15 12/03/18 bk194 6 203 246 193 642 660 8214 42 195.57 - 194.15 1.42 280 653 284 677
16 12/10/18 bk195 5 205 253 197 655 670 8869 45 197.09 - 195.57 1.52 280 655 284 677
17 12/17/18 bk197 3 174 169 202 545 554 9414 48 196.13 - 197.09 = -096 280 655 284 677

End of 1st part

18 01/07/19 bk196 190 215 231 636 648 10050 51 197.06 - 196.13 0.93 280 655 284 677
19 01/14/19bk197 246 203 239 688 697 10738 54 198.85 - 197.06 1.79 280 688 284 697
20 01/21/19bk198 170 237 213 620 626 11358 57 199.26 - 198.85 0.41 280 688 284 697
21 01/28/19 bk199 229 223 202 654 657 12012 60 200.20 - 199.26 0.94 280 688 284 697
22 02/04/19 bk200 180 214 223 617 617 12629 63 200.46 - 200.20 0.26 280 688 284 697
23 02/11/19 bk200 279 246 215 740 740 13369 66 202.56 - 200.46 2.10 280 740 284 740
24 02/18/19 bk202 -2 181 168 210 559 553 13928 69 201.86 - 202.56 -0.71 280 740 284 740
25 02/25/19 bk201 -1 186 146 199 531 528 14459 72 200.82 - 201.86 -1.04 280 740 284 740
26 03/04/19 bk200 0 173 170 181 524 524 14983 75 199.77 - 200.82 -1.05 280 740 284 740
Scores were bowled after week 27 for weeks: 30
27 03/11/19 bk199 1 191 199 203 593 596 16125 81 199.07 - 199.77
28 03/18/19 bk199 17 198 191 173 562 565 16687 84 198.65 - 199.07
29 03/25/19bk198 2 227 247 233 707 713 17394 87 199.93 198.65
----- Week 30 was bowled after week 27 -----

30 03/31/19bk199 196 171 182 549 552 17394 87 19993 - 0.00

31 04/01/19 bk199 203 187 197 587 500 17981 90 199.79 199.93 -0.14 280 740 284 740
32 04/08/19 bk199 193 172 191 556 559 18537 93 199.32 - 199.79 -0.47 280 740 284 740
33  04/15/19 bk199 165 183 202 550 553 19087 96 198.82 - 199.32 = -0.50 280 740 284 740
34 04/22/19 bk198 180 194 152 526 532 19613 99 198.11 198.82 = -0.71 280 740 284 740
35 04/29/19 bk198 0 0 19613 99 198.11 198.11 0.00 280 740 284 740

0.56 280 653 284 677
-0.95 280 653 284 677
-2.84 280 653 284 677

19470 280 653 417 1181
-0.50 280 653 284 677

OO —~_,NWH

-0.70 280 740 284 740
-0.42 280 740 284 740
1.28 280 740 284 740

199.93 280 740 396 1149

NN =2 2 -

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 21 34 25 13 2 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's _800's
1 8 9 9 4 2

Ave of Game1 Aveof Game2 Ave of Game 3
198.09 199.09 197.15

High game of 280 onweek 9 High series of 740 onweek 23 High average of 202.56 after bowling week 23
